
UK Postcode REGION REGIONAL MANAGER EMAIL

Northern Ireland 1 NOW CLOSED We are no longer able to cover Ireland

All London Postcodes 13 These will be distributed to the most 

appropriate manager

enquiries@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

AB S5 Stacey Mechbal (Caretaker Manager) staceymechbal@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

AL 15 Anna Pleasants annapleasants@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

B 6 Emma Groom emmagroom@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

BA 7 Tina Green tinagreen@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

BB 2 Mandy Withington mandywithington@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

BD 4 Deanne Woodcock deannewoodcock@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

BH 11 Tracey Simmons traceysimmons@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

BL 2 Mandy Withington mandywithington@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

BN 12 Asha Jagoda ashajagoda@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

BR 12 Asha Jagoda ashajagoda@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

BS 7 Tina Green tinagreen@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

CA 2 Mandy Withington mandywithington@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

CB 9 Katie Friel katiefriel@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

CF 7 Tina Green tinagreen@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

CH 5 Leanne Cruickshank leannecruickshank@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

CM 8 Kat Gant katgant@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

CO 8 Kat Gant katgant@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

CT 12 Asha Jagoda ashajagoda@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

CV 6 Emma Groom emmagroom@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

CW 5 Leanne Cruickshank leannecruickshank@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

DA 12 Asha Jagoda ashajagoda@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

DD S5 Stacey Mechbal (Caretaker Manager) staceymechbal@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

DE 6 Emma Groom emmagroom@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

DG S4 Stacey Mechbal staceymechbal@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

DH 3 Sara Kellie sarakellie@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

DL 3 Sara Kellie sarakellie@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

DN 4 Deanne Woodcock deannewoodcock@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

DT 11 Tracey Simmons traceysimmons@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

DY 6 Emma Groom emmagroom@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

EH S3 enquiries@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org or

scotland@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

EX 11 Tracey Simmons traceysimmons@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

FK1-10 (inc) S4 Stacey Mechbal staceymechbal@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

FK11-20 (inc) S2 Melissa Macfarlane melissamacfarlane@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

FY 2 Mandy Withington mandywithington@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

G S4 Stacey Mechbal staceymechbal@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

GL 7 Tina Green tinagreen@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

GU 10 Amanda Holmes amandaholmes@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

HD 4 Deanne Woodcock deannewoodcock@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

HG 4 Deanne Woodcock deannewoodcock@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

HP 15 Anna Pleasants annapleasants@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

HR 7 Tina Green tinagreen@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

HS S1 Stacey Mechbal (Caretaker Manager) staceymechbal@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

HU 4 Deanne Woodcock deannewoodcock@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

HX 4 Deanne Woodcock deannewoodcock@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

Phoenix French Bulldog Rescue

Regions (by Postcode)

Please search for your postcode to identify your region and Regional Manager

Telephone:  0300 772 7716

General Enquiries Email:  enquiries@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org



UK Postcode REGION REGIONAL MANAGER EMAIL

IP 8 Kat Gant katgant@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

IV S1 Stacey Mechbal (Caretaker Manager) staceymechbal@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

KA S4 Stacey Mechbal staceymechbal@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

KT 10 Amanda Holmes amandaholmes@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

KW S1 Stacey Mechbal (Caretaker Manager) staceymechbal@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

KY S2 Melissa Macfarlane melissamacfarlane@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

L 5 Leanne Cruickshank leannecruickshank@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

LA 2 Mandy Withington mandywithington@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

LD 5 Leanne Cruickshank leannecruickshank@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

LE 6 Emma Groom emmagroom@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

LL 5 Leanne Cruickshank leannecruickshank@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

LN 4 Deanne Woodcock deannewoodcock@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

LS 4 Deanne Woodcock deannewoodcock@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

LU 9 Katie Friel katiefriel@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

M 5 Leanne Cruickshank leannecruickshank@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

ME 12 Asha Jagoda ashajagoda@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

MK 9 Katie Friel katiefriel@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

ML S4 Stacey Mechbal staceymechbal@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

NE 3 Sara Kellie sarakellie@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

NG 6 Emma Groom emmagroom@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

NN 9 Katie Friel katiefriel@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

NP 7 Tina Green tinagreen@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

NR 8 Kat Gant katgant@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

OL 5 Leanne Cruickshank leannecruickshank@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

OX 15 Anna Pleasants annapleasants@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

PA S4 Stacey Mechbal staceymechbal@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

PE 9 Katie Friel katiefriel@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

PH S2 Melissa Macfarlane melissamacfarlane@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

PL 11 Tracey Simmons traceysimmons@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

PO (excl IoW) 10 Amanda Holmes amandaholmes@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

PO (IoW Only) 14 Gina Royl iow@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

PR 2 Mandy Withington mandywithington@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

RG 15 Anna Pleasants annapleasants@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

RH 10 Amanda Holmes amandaholmes@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

S 4 Deanne Woodcock deannewoodcock@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

SA 7 Tina Green tinagreen@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

SG 9 Katie Friel katiefriel@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

SK 5 Leanne Cruickshank leannecruickshank@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

SL 10 Amanda Holmes amandaholmes@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

SN 7 Tina Green tinagreen@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

SO 10 Amanda Holmes amandaholmes@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

SP 10 Amanda Holmes amandaholmes@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

SR 3 Sara Kellie sarakellie@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

SS 8 Kat Gant katgant@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

ST 6 Emma Groom emmagroom@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

SY 5 Leanne Cruickshank leannecruickshank@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

TA 7 Tina Green tinagreen@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

TD S3 enquiries@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org or

scotland@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

TF 6 Emma Groom emmagroom@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

TN 12 Asha Jagoda ashajagoda@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

TQ 11 Tracey Simmons traceysimmons@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

TR 11 Tracey Simmons traceysimmons@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

TS 3 Sara Kellie sarakellie@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

TW 10 Amanda Holmes amandaholmes@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

WA 5 Leanne Cruickshank leannecruickshank@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org
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WD 15 Anna Pleasants annapleasants@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

WF 4 Deanne Woodcock deannewoodcock@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

WN 2 Mandy Withington mandywithington@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

WR 6 Emma Groom emmagroom@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

WS 6 Emma Groom emmagroom@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

WV 6 Emma Groom emmagroom@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

YO 4 Deanne Woodcock deannewoodcock@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org

ZE S1 Stacey Mechbal (Caretaker Manager) staceymechbal@phoenixfrenchbulldogrescue.org
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